
FBXC24 
Meet Schedule 

 
Date   Meet    Site   Division VG VB 

Aug 10 (Sat)  Victoria CC Relays   Riverside Park, Victoria VAR/JV  Relay Relay 
Aug 17 (Sat)  Tuloso-Midway CC Inv  TM High School  VAR/JV  2.0 2.5 
Aug 24    Odem CC Inv   West Guth Park  VAR  3.0 3.0 
Aug 30 (Fri)  Flour Bluff CC Inv   Malaquite Beach  VAR/JV/FR 5K 5K 
Sept 5 (Thur)  Flour Bluff JH CC Invitational Flour Bluff Campus JH 
Sept 7 (Sat)   Port Aransas CC Inv  Port Aransas Beach  VAR/JV  2.0 3.0 
Sept 11 (Wed)  Tuloso-Midway Sub-Var Inv  TM High School  JV/JH 
Sept 13 (Fri)  Texas A&M College Station CC Inv College Station  VAR  5K 5K 
Sept 18 (Wed)  Tuloso-Midway Sub-Var Inv  TM High School  JV/JH 
Sept 21 (Sat)  OFF 
Sept 28 (Sat)  TAMUK CC Invitational  L.E. Ramey Golf Course FR, JV, VAR 5K 5K 
 
Oct 3 (Thur)  District JH Championships  TBA   7th & 8th G/B 
Oct 10 (Thur)  District 29-5A Championships TAMUCC (7:30am) FR, JV, VAR 
Oct 12 (Sat)   District Certification deadline    
Oct 21-22 (Mon)  Region IV CC Championships TAMUCC Campus  VARSITY 
Nov 1-2 (Fri-Sat)  State Cross-Country Championships Round Rock, TX  VARSITY 

Other Meets 
Aug 10 (Sat)  Moody XC Relays   West Guth Park  VAR/JV 
Sept 19 (Thur)  Carroll Sub-Var CC Inv  Carroll HS  JH/FR/JV 
Sept 21  (Sat)  Gonzales CC Inv   Gonzales, TX  VAR/JV 
Sept 21 (Sat)  Goliad CC Inv   Goliad, TX  JV/VAR 
 

    
        
        
    
 
 


